Y UISP

sportpertutti

Comitato di Modena - Ciclismo

16/10/2016 - 2" Prova - ASD Cooperatori - Reggio Emilia

TROFEO MODENESE 2016

CICLOCROSS - Cat. G1 + ALLIEVI

Pos. N°digara

1°
2°

3°

4°

5°

6°

7°

8°

9°

10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°
Rit.
Rit.

9
17
10

1
22
29

7
27

2
16
12

8
20

3
11
23

6
19
26
25

4
13
21
15
28
14
24

5

Concorrente
BALDUINI MATTEO
CORRADINI FRANCESCO
CORUZZI ANDREA
CROCI ALAN
PIOLI SIMONE
ZANETTI GIANNI
BALBERINI MARCO
BENEVENTI ALESSANDRO
GUERZONI DAVIDE
DI RENZO SANDRO
MAGNANI SIMONE
TOSCHI FABRIZIO
ZOBOLI ALESSIO
SCHIAPPA MATTIA
LANDINI LEONARDO
AGUZZOLI MARCO
RIGONI MASSIMO
SCHITO JONATHAN
BORELLI DAVIDE
KUPLIK FILIP
CAPPELLETTO MARCO
MONTI ROSSANO
MEZZADRI ALESSANDRO
BIAGINI DAVIDE
MANFREDI PAOLO
TOLLARI ALAN
MANZINI ANDREA
SCARPELLI MARCO

CICLOCROSS - Cat. G2

Pos. N° di gara

1°
2°
3°
4°
5°
6°
7°
8°
9°
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°

49
44
32
37
43
48
38
31
42
34
40
39
46
33
47
35
36
45
41

Concorrente
BARDELLI REMO
PIGHINI ANDREA
VERUCCHI LUCA
MAGGIORINI PAOLO
PORTIOLI GIAN LUCA
UGOLINI MIRCO
FRIGNANI NICOLA
ZANTA PAOLO
NICOLINI CLAUDIO
ANTONIONI MASSIMO
BOCCOLARI PAOLA
MARTINELLI ALFREDO
ZECCHINI MARZIO
DE CHIARA SALVATORE
VIZNIOVSKI SCOTT
BONORI MATTEO
PIGNATTI MAURIZIO
SOVERINI ALBERTO
ZANETTI PAOLO

Squadra
SHOW AIR TEAM
CICLI PENGO
SHOW AIR TEAM
FERRARI VELO BIKE
CM2 ASD
TEAM ZANETTI
BICI PER TUTTI
TRIBOOL TEAM
FREE TIME
SPORTISSIMO
BICI PER TUTTI
BICI PER TUTTI
SCS BIKE
CICLISTICA 2000
BICI STADIO
ASD COOPERATORI
ALE' CIPOLLINI
SPORTISSIMO
TRIBOOL TEAM
DODINA BIKE
NUOVA CORTI
BIKE XP
TREC
TRIBOOL TEAM
PEDALE CASTELNOVESE
BICI PER TUTTI
SPILAMBERTESE
SPORTISSIMO

Squadra
SPILLA TEAM
PARKPRE
VAI FERRO BIKE
BIKE XP
NEW MOTOR BIKE
TRIBOOL TEAM
SPORTISSIMO
BIKE XP
BHS TEAM
CICLI PALETTI
CICLI PALETTI
SPORTISSIMO
ASD COOPERATORI
CICLI SOPRANI
GS FERRARI
SCULAZZO
SPORTISSIMO
BUNNY HOP
BUNNY HOP

Ente
UISP
ACSI
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
ACSI
UISP
UISP
UISP
FCI
uISP
UISP
FCI
ACSI
uISP
UISP
ACSI
UISP
ACSI
UISP
uISP
UISP
uISP
ACSI

Ente
ACSI
uISP
UISP
uISP
UISP
uISP
ACSI
uISP
UISP
uISP
UISP
uISP
UISP
ACSI
ACSI
uISP
ACSI
FCI
FCI



Pos.
1°
2°
3°
a°
5°
6°
7°
8°
9°

10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
Rit.
Rit.

Pos.

10
2
30
2°
5
6°
20

Pos.

10
20
30

CICLOCROSS - Cat. G3

N° di gara
75
72
73
61
76
65
68
63
74
66
67
71
70
62
69
77
64

Concorrente
SUARDI MASSIMO
MICHELINI ENZO
CASELLI MARCO
SARTI MAURIZIO
GIBERTINI MAURIZIO

MONGARDI GIAN FRANCO

GIAROLI MARCO
NANNINI GIOVANNI
SPADONI BRUNO
GIANNI NICOLA
ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO
GIANOTTI MAURIZIO
REPA PIETRO
GIBERTINI PAOLO
BELTRAMI GRAZIANO
TONI MARCO

BRUNI FLORIANO

CICLOCROSS - Cat. G4

N° di gara
91
89
88
90
92
87
86

Concorrente
BRUNI SERAFINO
CROCI SILVANO
ANSALONI ENNIO
SACCHETTI GIUSEPPE
PIRONDINI OSCAR
PRINA ROMANO
GRINZI GUGLIELMO

CICLOCROSS - Cat. DONNE

N° di gara

100
98
99

Concorrente
GIANNI ERIKA
BALLESTRI GIULIA
SCARPA STEFANIA

Squadra
SPILLA TEAM
BICI PER TUTTI
STE MAX
CICLI PALETTI
TRIBOOL TEAM
CMA IMOLA
ASD COOPERATORI
SPORTISSIMO
NEW MOTOR BIKE
STE MAX
SPILLA TEAM
SPORTISSIMO
TEAM BOOMERANG
FREE TIME
ARCI PIEVE
IACCO BIKE
SPORTISSIMO

Squadra
STE MAX
FERRARI VELO BIKE
ASD COOPERATORI
CICLI BOIARDO
INDIVIDUALE REGGIO
CICLI PALETTI
DLF VIRGINIA

Squadra
BIKE XP
BICI PER TUTTI
FERRARI VELO BIKE

Ente
ACSI
UISP
ACSI
UISP
UISP
uUISP
UISP
uUISP
UISP
ACSI
ACSI
ACSI
UISP
uUISP
UISP
uUISP
UISP

Ente
ACSI
uISP
UISP
uISP
UISP
uISP
UISP

Ente
UISP
UISP
UISP



wUISP

sportpertutti

Comitato di Modena - Ciclismo

Pos.
1°
2°
3°
4°
5o
6°
70
g°
g9°

10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°

Pos.

1°
2°
3°
4°
5°
6°
7°
8°
9°
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
Rit.
Rit.

16/10/2016 - 2" Prova - ASD Cooperatori - Reggio Emilia

MTB - Cat.

N° di gara
1
24
4
8
18
10
14
5
12
3
19
20
17
21
22

MTB - Cat.

N° di gara
56
52
65
53
69
70
54
71
63
61
59
66
58
51
55
57
67
60
68

TROFEO MODENESE 2016

G1 + ALLIEVI

Concorrente
FERRARO SALVATORE
SAVIGNANO VANNI
CASATI EUGENIO
CROCI SIMONE
FERRARI MANUEL
LUOSI ANDREA
GATTEL ANDREA
CANALINI ALBERTO
RUSTICHELLI SIMONE
SALTINI ANDREA
MALMASSARI DAVIDE
TACCONI SIMONE
GENNARI SIMONE
MALAVASI DONATO
MENOZZI LORENZO

G2

Concorrente
LIPPARINI STEFANO
GUALERZI MILO
PASQUALI EROS
CACCIAVELLANI ANDREA
CORAZZARI DAVIDE
TINCANI ROSSANO
TIGRI ALAN
BRAGHIROLI CRISTIAN
GUERZONI SIMONE
VERONA SIMONE
SCARABELLI ROBERTO
GOLINELLI ENRICO
GRANDI DANIELE
RATA FRANCESCO
UGOLINI MIRCO
PAGLIANI SIMONE
DE BLASIO ANDREA
FERRARI LORENZO
FERRARETTO MASSIMO

Squadra
SHOW AIR TEAM
SESSANTALLORA
SPORTISSIMO
ARCETANA
DNA BIKE
SESSANTALLORA
STE MAX
BICI PER TUTTI
SPORTISSIMO
DLF VIRGINIA
PEDALE VAL PARMA
TEAM K ONE
INDIVIDUALE MODENA
CICLI CENTER
TEAM BERIV

Squadra
RBR RACING
MTB 4 COLLI
ITALIA NUOVA
NEW MOTOR BIKE
GS PEDALE CAVEZZO
ASD COOPERATORI
BIKE XP
SPORTISSIMO
VAI FERRO BIKE
SPORTISSIMO
BICI PER TUTTI
GS PEDALE CAVEZZO
VERNIA BIKE
NEW MOTOR BIKE
TRIBOOL TEAM
ARCETANA
GS PEDALE CAVEZZO
VAI FERRO BIKE
VAI FERRO BIKE

Ente
uIsP
uISsP
uIsP
uIsP
uIsP
uISP
ACSI
uISsP
uISsP
uIsP
ACSI
uISsP
uISP
uIsp
uISP

Ente
ACSI
ACSI
FCI
uISP
uIsp
uIsP
uIsp
uIsP
uIspP
uISsP
uIspP
uIsP
uIspP
uIsP
uIspP
uIsP
uIspP
uIsP
uIspP



Pos.
1°
2°
3°
4°
5
6°
7°
8°
9°

10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
Rit.

Pos.

1
2
30
2
5
6

Pos.

1o
20

MTB - Cat. G3

N° di gara
84
93
89
91
99
92
94
100
95
83
85
97
98
88
101
86
96

MTB - Cat.

N° di gara
116
117
114
118
111
115

MTB - Cat.

N° di gara
150
149

Concorrente
LOLLI MARCELLO
ROSI STEFANO
DONADELLI GIUSEPPE
CAROZZI STEFANO
PESCI GRAZIANO
FERRARI IVANO
MUNERATI DONATO
SALSI STEFANO
STRADI STEFANO
CANALI OSCAR
CASONI PAOLO
MONTORSI LUIGI
PANARAI PIER LUCA
IAMUNDO GIOVANNI
ADDONITIO ROBERTO
VANDELLI GIUSEPPE
GAVIOLI FABIO

G4

Concorrente
PREDIERI GIACOMO
BARACCANI MAURIZIO
LIPPARINI GIULIANO
CESARI ERNESTINO
VALLA PAOLO
PRINA ROMANO

DONNE

Concorrente
GIANNI ERIKA
SCARPA STEFANIA

Squadra
CICLI CAMPIOLI
MTB 4 COLLI
NEW MOTOR BIKE
BICI PER TUTTI
CICLI CLUB ESTENSE
BICI PER TUTTI
SPEED BIKE
ASD COOPERATORI
MAI DIRE BIKE
BICI PER TUTTI
NEW MOTOR BIKE
CICLI CENTER
ASD COOPERATORI
MTB 4 COLLI
ASD COOPERATORI
SPILAMBERTESE
PEDALE CAVEZZO

Squadra
BAMBANA BIKE
BICI PER TUTTI
STEMAX
INDIVIDUALE BOLOGNA
ASD COOPERATORI
CICLI PALETTI

Squadra
BIKE XP
FERRARI VELO BIKE

Ente
UISP
ACSI
UISP
uUISP
UISP
uUISP
UISP
uUISP
UISP
uUISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
ACSI
UISP
uUISP
UISP

Ente
UISP
UISP
ACSI
UISP
UISP
UISP

Ente
UISP
UISP



